
RESULTADOS DAS INSCRIÇÕES – UTD

MODALIDADE: PRESENCIAL

CURSO DE INFORMÁTICA BÁSICA (60H)

15:00 ÀS 17:00

Nº NOME RESULTADO

CLASSIFICADOS

1 ALDENOR ARRUDA DE ANDRADE Classificado
2 ANCYLIA MARIA DE AQUINO ALVES CASTRO Classificado

3 CLAUDIA DIONES DE CASTRO FERREIRA Classificado
4 DANIEL VICTOR RODRIGUES DE SA Classificado

5 EMANOEL GOMES PIMENTA Classificado
6 FRANCISCO CLAUDEMIR EVANGELISTA DE SOUSA Classificado

7 FRANCISCO FERREIRA ALVES Classificado
8 FRANCISCO GILMAR DA SILVA Classificado

9 IRENE SILVA DE ARAUJO Classificado
10 JOSE TORRES VIDAL Classificado

11 KAUA ALVES DE CASTRO Classificado
12 LAVINIA DE MELO RODRIGUES Classificado

13 LUCAS MOTA SOARES Classificado
14 MARIA DE LOURDES DE SOUSA FELIPE Classificado

15 MARIA DULCINEIDE DA ROCHA COSTA Classificado
16 MARIA EDUARDA GOMES BRASIL Classificado

17 MOISES BRAZ DA CUNHA Classificado
18 OSVALDO HIGINO FILHO Classificado

19 PATRICIA REGIA GUIMARAES PEIXOTO Classificado
20 PEDRO PAULO BARBOSA DA SILVA Classificado

21 RAYRA RODRIGUES MAXIMO DE OLIVEIRA Classificado
22 RENATA SILVA BRANDAO Classificado

23 ROSA MARIA CASTRO MELO SILVA Classificado
24 SILVESTRE DIEGO MARQUES ALVES Classificado

25 VIRGINIA HELENA BRITO Classificado
CLASSIFICÁVEIS

1 LEVY GONÇALVES SOMBRA Classificável
2 WASHINGTON GOMES DA CUNHA Classificável

3 FRANCISCO BENICIO SOARES DA SILVA Classificável
4 RUAN GABRIEL NUNES ALBUQUERQUE Classificável

5 JOSE DAVI SOUSA DA SILVA Classificável
6 ARTHUR ELIAS FERREIRA MARTINS Classificável

7 BRUNA KELLY XAVIER DA SILVA Classificável
8 ANA CLARA BARBOSA DA SILVA                      Classificável

9 CLARA SALES DE CARVALHO Classificável
10 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALBUQUERQUE FERREIRA Classificável



EMANOEL GOMES PIMENTA
ROSA MARIA CASTRO MELO SILVA
PEDRO PAULO BARBOSA DA SILVA
MOISES BRAZ DA CUNHA
LAVINIA DE MELO RODRIGUES
ALDENOR ARRUDA DE ANDRADE
JOSE TORRES VIDAL
MARIA DULCINEIDE DA ROCHA COSTA
CLAUDIA DIONES DE CASTRO FERREIRA
LUCAS MOTA SOARES
MARIA DE LOURDES DE SOUSA FELIPE
SILVESTRE DIEGO MARQUES ALVES
PATRICIA REGIA GUIMARAES PEIXOTO
FRANCISCO FERREIRA ALVES
RAYRA RODRIGUES MAXIMO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA GOMES BRASIL

OSVALDO HIGINO FILHO
IRENE SILVA DE ARAUJO
VIRGINIA HELENA BRITO

FRANCISCO CLAUDEMIR EVANGELISTA DE SOUSA
RENATA SILVA BRANDAO
FRANCISCO GILMAR DA SILVA
KAUA ALVES DE CASTRO
DANIEL VICTOR RODRIGUES DE SA
ANCYLIA MARIA DE AQUINO ALVES CASTRO


